

48485.3.1

Jun 15, 2022

DJ00415

TIP NO SS-4910DM

0.170 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADING, PAVING, MILLING, MONOLITHIC CONCRETE ISLAND, C&G

INTERSECTION OF ROBERTA ROAD (SR 1304), COCHRAN ROAD (SR 1306) AND BROOKVILLE AVENUE

				REEVES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY DUNCAN, SC				NJR GROUP INC ALBEMARLE, NC		BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO CHARLOTTE, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS											
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			16,500.00		17,500.00		19,000.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum			68,000.00		135,000.00		78,368.00
0003	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	50	CY	105.00	5,250.00	25.00	1,250.00	130.90	6,545.00
0004	0196000000-E	270	GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	75	SY	12.00	900.00	5.00	375.00	10.55	791.25
0005	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	4	LF	438.00	1,752.00	100.00	400.00	60.00	240.00
0006	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	25	TON	97.00	2,425.00	45.00	1,125.00	59.25	1,481.25
0007	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" TO 1.5")	565	SY	17.00	9,605.00	20.00	11,300.00	10.00	5,650.00
0008	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	400	SY	19.90	7,960.00	25.00	10,000.00	10.00	4,000.00
0009	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	55	TON	260.00	14,300.00	127.10	6,990.50	200.00	11,000.00
0010	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	45	TON	319.00	14,355.00	150.00	6,750.00	200.00	9,000.00
0011	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	345	TON	104.00	35,880.00	80.00	27,600.00	100.00	34,500.00
0012	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	28	TON	837.00	23,436.00	850.00	23,800.00	837.00	23,436.00
0013	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	20	TON	100.00	2,000.00	125.00	2,500.00	250.00	5,000.00
0014	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	395	LF	30.00	11,850.00	33.00	13,035.00	46.70	18,446.50
0015	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	80	SY	55.00	4,400.00	60.50	4,840.00	89.60	7,168.00
0016	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	2	EA	2,100.00	4,200.00	2,310.00	4,620.00	3,046.60	6,093.20
0017	2647000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)	84	SY	115.00	9,660.00	126.50	10,626.00	166.85	14,015.40
0018	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) 8" MONOLITHIC CONCRETE ISLANDS (KEYED IN), CLASS AA	201	SY	180.00	36,180.00	198.00	39,798.00	261.15	52,491.15
0019	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	2	EA	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	680.45	1,360.90
0020	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	5	EA	627.00	3,135.00	1,200.00	6,000.00	1,015.45	5,077.25
0021	3642000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS A	15	TON	132.00	1,980.00	55.00	825.00	81.90	1,228.50
0022	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	15	TON	132.00	1,980.00	50.00	750.00	81.90	1,228.50
0023	4072000000-E	903	SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN	225	LF	26.50	5,962.50	7.65	1,721.25	38.45	8,651.25
0024	4102000000-N	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E	16	EA	185.00	2,960.00	93.50	1,496.00	268.40	4,294.40
0025	4155000000-N	907	DISPOSE SIGN SYST U-CHAN	2	EA	75.00	150.00	27.50	55.00	108.85	217.70
0026	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			13,000.00		25,000.00		38,600.00
0027	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	3,500	LF	1.65	5,775.00	1.75	6,125.00	2.40	8,400.00
0028	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	450	LF	4.75	2,137.50	2.25	1,012.50	5.90	2,655.00
0029	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	20	EA	145.00	2,900.00	150.00	3,000.00	210.40	4,208.00
0030	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	550	LF	3.50	1,925.00	3.00	1,650.00	5.10	2,805.00
0031	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	12	TON	158.50	1,902.00	60.00	720.00	81.90	982.80
0032	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	5	TON	70.00	350.00	100.00	500.00	79.40	397.00
0033	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	125	LB	5.00	625.00	15.00	1,875.00	7.40	925.00
0034	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.5	TON	2,000.00	1,000.00	1,800.00	900.00	2,943.40	1,471.70
0035	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	25	LF	4.00	100.00	5.00	125.00	5.90	147.50
0036	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	50	CY	93.50	4,675.00	5.00	250.00	65.25	3,262.50
0037	6036000000-E	1631	MATting FOR EROS CONTROL	100	SY	3.00	300.00	3.00	300.00	4.45	445.00
0038	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	25	LF	6.00	150.00	10.00	250.00	8.85	221.25
0039	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	50	LF	12.00	600.00	10.00	500.00	17.45	872.50

48485.3.1

Jun 15, 2022

DJ00415

TIP NO SS-4910DM

0.170 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADING, PAVING, MILLING, MONOLITHIC CONCRETE ISLAND, C&G

INTERSECTION OF ROBERTA ROAD (SR 1304), COCHRAN ROAD (SR 1306) AND BROOKVILLE AVENUE

				REEVES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY DUNCAN, SC		NJR GROUP INC ALBEMARLE, NC		BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO CHARLOTTE, NC			
0040	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	5	LB	10.00	50.00	15.00	75.00	14.55	72.75
0041	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5	ACR	3,500.00	1,750.00	1,500.00	750.00	5,150.95	2,575.48
0042	6087000000-E	1660	MOWING	0.5	ACR	200.00	100.00	100.00	50.00	290.20	145.10
0043	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	125	LB	6.00	750.00	5.00	625.00	8.85	1,106.25
0044	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.5	TON	2,200.00	1,100.00	1,500.00	750.00	3,191.65	1,595.83
0045	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	125	LB	6.00	750.00	5.00	625.00	8.85	1,106.25
0046	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	0.5	TON	2,200.00	1,100.00	1,500.00	750.00	3,191.65	1,595.83
0047	6114500000-N	1667	SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING	6	MHR	65.00	390.00	35.00	210.00	95.70	574.20
0048	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	8	EA	200.00	1,600.00	50.00	400.00	294.40	2,355.20
0049	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1	EA	1,120.00	1,120.00	850.00	850.00	1,675.70	1,675.70
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL		331,970.00		TOTAL	378,649.25	TOTAL	397,480.09
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL		331,970.00		SUB-TOTAL	378,649.25	SUB-TOTAL	397,480.09
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL							
REEVES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY						1			331,970.00		
NJR GROUP INC						2			378,649.25		
BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT CO						3			397,480.09		